Expense
2x8x16 lumber
Corner Braces

Stakes
Screws
Soil
Plants
Buckets
Watering Cans
Signs
Cages
Website
Domain
Seeds

Totals

198
10
25
30

450
75
10
10
75
10

192
20
40

1145

Reimburse

Item

Amount

Income
Lumber
Corner Braces
INB

Amount
198
10
100

308

*Budget has been adjusted to reflect the production of 2 raised garden beds.

Budget

-837



