Expense	Amount	Reimburse	Item	Amount	Income	Amount	Budget
2x8x16 lumber	198				Lumber	198	-837
Corner Braces	10				Corner Braces	10	
Stakes	25				INB	100	
Screws	30						
Soil	450						
Plants	75						
Buckets	10						
Watering Cans	10						
Signs	75						
Cages	10						
Website	192						
Domain	20						
Seeds	40						
Totals	1145				0	308	
*Budget has	s been adjust	ed to reflect	t the produ	uction of 2 rais	sed garden bec	ls.	